w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m
V
E
R
T
IC
A
LS

C.B.S. Lite Vertical Systems
*See Product List or website for complete listing of catalog numbers and ordering options
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Cat. #   DesCription
C.B.S. LIte VertICaL SYSteMS - 16.5CM(W)
SG-125 C.B.S. Lite Vertical System, Complete System, glass plate height 14.5cm
SG-125-02 C.B.S. Lite Vertical System, Ce, Complete System, glass plate height 14.5cm
SG-160 C.B.S. Lite Vertical System, Complete System, glass plate height 16cm
SG-160-02 C.B.S. Lite Vertical System, Ce, Complete System, glass plate height 16cm
SG-170 C.B.S. Lite Vertical System, Complete System, glass plate height 17cm
SG-170-02 C.B.S. Lite Vertical System, Ce, Complete System, glass plate height 17cm
SG-190 C.B.S. Lite Vertical System, Complete System, glass plate height 19cm
SG-190-02 C.B.S. Lite Vertical System, Ce, Complete System, glass plate height 19cm
SG-200 C.B.S. Lite Vertical System, Complete System, glass plate height 22cm
SG-200-02 C.B.S. Lite Vertical System, Ce, Complete System, glass plate height 22cm
SG-250 C.B.S. Lite Vertical System, Complete System, glass plate height 28cm
SG-250-02 C.B.S. Lite Vertical System, Ce, Complete System, glass plate height 28cm